Imada MH2-110 Motorized Test Stand 110 lbf
MH2-110 Horizontal Motorized Force Measurement Test Stand offers advanced
force testing such as digital speed setting, timer control, and cycle counter. The
MH2-110 incorporates an easy to read LCD screen onto the base of the test
stand.
Manufature: Imada
SKU: MH2-110
Weight: 30.00 lb
Free Ground Shipping
within the 48 continental
US States
Please Call
(800)832-0055
Features
MH2-110 Motorized Test Stand
MH2-110 (110 lbf capacity) MH2-110-S with Standard Digital Distance Meter (110 lbf capacity)
MH2-110-FA with High Speed Distance Meter (110 lbf capacity)
MH2-110 Horizontal Motorized Force Measurement Test Stand offers advanced force testing such
as digital speed setting, timer control, and cycle counter. The MH2-110 incorporates an easy to read
LCD screen onto the base of the test stand. Use the intuitive program dial to set the operating
mode, test speed, and test duration time, number of cycles and change other available test settings.

MH2-110 Standard Features
Selectable Manual, Increment, Single Cycle, Continuous Cycle and Force Control (with Z
Series gauges)
Easy-to-use program dial and menu screens control mode, speed, timer, cycles
Ultra rigid, .5 mm deflection at maximum load
Programmable timer up to 99 59.9 sec in 0.1 sec increments
Conditional Overload Prevention
Up to 65,535 cycles
Stroke: 9? (230mm)
Specifications
i81u812
Contact US
 MH2-110 Motorized Test Stand
Model Speed (mm) Capacity (lbf)
MH2-110 (standard) 10~300 110
MH2-110-V900 50~900 33
MH2-110-V600 20~600 55
MH2-110-V90 3~90 110
MH2-110-V45 1.5~45 110
718-336-5900 Returns Store Policies About Us
Phone: (800)832-0055 or (718)336-5900
Chat with us via WhatsApp Chat
Address: 4802 Glenwood Rd. Brooklyn, NY 11234